
Bestergebnis von Christian Niebler am 02.09.2017 in Eichstätt

Niebler Christian Niebler Christian Niebler Christian Niebler Christian

Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 2 Bahn 1

01 8 8 0 01 8 8 0 01 8 8 0 01 4 4 0

02 7 15 0 02 9 17 0 02 8 16 0 02 6 10 0

03 4 19 0 03 3 20 0 03 7 23 0 03 8 18 0

04 9 28 0 04 4 24 0 04 4 27 0 04 5 23 0

05 8 36 0 05 8 32 0 05 6 33 0 05 6 29 0

06 9 45 0 06 9 41 0 06 4 37 0 06 9 38 0

07 4 49 0 07 7 48 0 07 5 42 0 07 9 47 0

08 8 57 0 08 6 54 0 08 5 47 0 08 6 53 0

09 6 63 0 09 9 63 0 09 6 53 0 09 8 61 0

10 6 69 0 10 9 72 0 10 9 62 0 10 9 70 0

11 9 78 0 11 5 77 0 11 7 69 0 11 9 79 0

12 7 85 0 12 8 85 0 12 9 78 0 12 6 85 0

13 9 94 0 13 8 93 0 13 8 86 0 13 6 91 0

14 7 101 0 14 6 99 0 14 5 91 0 14 9 100 0

15 5 106 0 15 8 107 0 15 6 97 0 15 8 108 0

16 8 114 0 16 6 113 0 16 6 103 0 16 5 113 0

17 1 115 0 17 1 114 0 17 3 106 0 17 3 116 0

18 5 120 0 18 1 115 0 18 2 108 0 18 1 117 0

19 2 122 0 19 1 116 0 19 6 114 0 19 8 125 0

20 1 123 0 20 5 121 0 20 1 115 0 20 1 126 0

21 1 124 0 21 3 124 0 21 6 121 0 21 6 132 0

22 6 130 0 22 1 125 0 22 1 122 0 22 2 134 0

23 2 132 0 23 7 132 0 23 1 123 0 23 1 135 0

24 1 133 0 24 2 134 0 24 1 124 0 24 9 144 0

25 9 142 0 25 7 141 0 25 6 130 0 25 3 147 0

26 6 148 0 26 1 142 0 26 2 132 0 26 1 148 0

27 3 151 0 27 1 143 0 27 1 133 0 27 2 150 0

28 9 160 0 28 9 152 0 28 9 142 0 28 1 151 0

29 7 167 0 29 5 157 0 29 7 149 0 29 1 152 0

30 0 167 1 30 3 160 0 30 1 150 0 30 1 153 0

16-30 61 16-30 53 16-30 53 16-30 45

Semi 167 Semi 327 Semi 477 Semi 630

Volle 106 Volle 213 Volle 310 Volle 418

Abr 61 Abr 114 Abr 167 Abr 212

Fehler 1 Fehler 1 Fehler 1 Fehler 1

Erstellt von R. Bamberger  02.09.2017


